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Methane vs Gas Wetness Genetic Classification 
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Methane δ13C vs δD Genetic Classification Plot 
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  Stable Isotope Interpretive Plots 



-75 

-65 

-55 

-45 

-35 

-25 

-15 

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 

De
lta

 1
3C

N
 

1/Cn 

WIGGETT 12-13 BDH 20191212 

WIGGETT 12-13 PCS 20191212 

M
et

ha
ne

 

Et
ha

ne
 

Pr
op

an
e 

Is
o/

N
 B

ut
an

e 



-40 

-38 

-36 

-34 

-32 

-30 

-28 

-26 

-24 

-22 

-20 

-40 -38 -36 -34 -32 -30 -28 -26 

De
lta

 1
3 

C3
 

 Delta 13 C2 

Delta 13C2/Delta 13C3 

WIGGETT 12-13 BDH 20191212 

#REF! 

#REF! 
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